Office of the Principal

Govt. General Degree College, Tehatta

Government of West Bengal

Provisional Holiday List of 2023
SL | Date Day Name of the Holiday ._No of Day or Days
No | Week Sunday
o Day o
1 01.01.2023 Sunday English New Year’s Day 0 L
2 ]12.01.2023 Wednesday | Birthday of Swami Vivekananda ! 0
'_3 15.01.2023 Sunday Makar Sankranti 0 !
4 23.01.2023 Monday Birthday of Nelaji I 0
5 |25.01.2023 Wednesday | Day Before Saraswati Puja 1 1 0 |
6 |26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day & Saraswati Puja ! o,
7 14.02.2023 Tuesday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1 0
8 | 18.02.2023 Saturday Shibratri 1 o0
9 28.02.2023 Tuesday College Foundation Day 0 0
10| 07.03.2023 | Tuesday Doljatra ' 0
IT_|08.03.2023 | Wednesday | Holi ' LA
12 19.03.2023 Sunday Birthday of Harichand Thakur g- ¢ - 1 4
|13 130.03.2023 Thursday Ram Nabami ) =] [0 D
14 ] 04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahabicdaydpe. . - 1 e O
15 | 07.04.2023 [ Friday Good Friday L 0
16 | 14.04.2023 Thursday Dr. B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday 1 S
17 115.04.2023 Friday Bangla Nabarsha ! R A
I8 | 21.042023 & | Friday & 1d-UL-Fitr 2 0
22.04.2023 Saturday ?
19 101.05.2023 Monday May Day e
20 | 05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima ! L At
21 ] 09.05.2023 Tuesday Birth Day of Rabindranath Thakur 0 | 0
22 | 11.05.2023- Thursday to | Summer Vacation a= =1y
30.06.2023 Friday Including Rathjatra (20.06.2023) and Id-Ud-Zoha i
(29.06.2023) ]
23 | 29.07.2023 Saturday Maharam . l 0
24 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day l 0
25 130.08.2023 Wednesday | Rakhi Bandhan l 0
26 ] 06.09.2023 Wednesday | Janmastami 1 0 |
27 17.09.2023 Sunday & Biswakarma Puja & 1 |
18.09.2023 Monday Day After Biswakarma Puja _
28 | 28,09.2023 Thursday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham einpheat )2 de ) NSO (e |
29 1 02.10.2022 Monday Birth Day of Gandhniji 3 sl 0
30 14,10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya ] j 0
3] iz Puja Vacation TR TR T
16.10.2023 Monday to Including Durga Puja (18.10.23 to 27.10.23). Laxmi
to Saturday Puja (28.10.23), Kali Puja & Bhratridwitiya (12.11.23 |
25.11.2023 to 16.11 .%3), Birthday of Birsa Munda (15.11.23), i
Chhat Puja (19.11.23-20.11.23), Jagadhatri Puja i
" (2).11.23-22.11.23) e S
32 | 27.11.2023 Menday Birthday of Guru Nanak R e
733 |25.12.2023to | Mondayto | Christmas Holiday & Winter Recess i T
31.12.2023 Sunday i
14 Principal’s Discretion 03 0
Total WS

N.B.115 Holiduys+!7 Sundays (Holidaysy+37 Sundays=169 Holiduys. No. of Working Days 365-169=196. If any
included within notified days mentioned above Govi. employees of Mustim community may be granted a sectionul holid
is actually observed in addition to notified holidays.
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